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your handy
guide to
getting around

Southampton
by bus Pt

from 30 October 2022

MAPS
FREQUENCIES

WHERE TO GET
ON & OFF

cltyred -

from First €

from First €%
cityredbus.co.uk

customer services

0345 646 0707

ﬂ First Southampton
Y @firstshampton

all information correct September 2022

On this side is a handy guide to
bus frequencies of all our routes,

plus the times of the first buses into

the city centre and the times the last
buses leave the city centre.

Full timetables are on our website

cityredbus.co.uk

Calmore

Totton
City Centre

M-F Sat Sun

30

Weston

daytime
Totton
& Calmore
Millbrook
City Centre

daytime

. FIRST IN

Millbrook LAST BACK

FIRST IN

Weston LAST BACK

three extra journeys run as 2A

Mondays to Fridays

M-F
10

0446
2302

0501
2320

30

FIRSTIN 0738 0838
LASTBACK 1745 1715

Sat
12

0528
2309

0614
2327

between Weston, city centre,
Shirley and General Hospital

times cityredbus.co.uk

Aldermoor
Lordshill

Shirley

City Centre
Woolston
daytime
. FIRST IN
Lordshill LAST BACK
. FIRST IN
Thornhill LAST BACK

buses from Shirley
every few minutes
along Shirley High Street

Our City Red 3 and 8 buses
stop close to the main
entrance of Southampton
General Hospital, handy
whether you've got

an appointment or

visiting anyone.

easy to the

M-F
10

0452
2256

0449
2302

Thornhill

Sholing

Sat
12

0450
2302

0449
2310

Sun

15

0603
2250

0600
2308

Sun

20

0550
2236

0610
2242

It's so easy to while away an hour or two in Hamble
in its lovely riverside setting. Watch boats cruise
along the river from one of the characterful pubs,
restaurants or teashops.

Take the pink Hamble Ferry over to Warsash for
more pubs and teashops, and for great
walks along the

riverbank.
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M-F Sat Sun

OWooIston daytime 60 60 =
City . FIRSTIN 0711 0711
Centre Harefield USTBACK 1741 1741 -
Netley
Hamble
M-F Sat Sun
daytime 30 60 60
I FRSTIN 0615 0645 0645
amble LASTBACK 2110 1950 1950 always get the
best value
fare
- el
RS taptn
Portswood Midanbury t ﬁ
City Centre |
@
M-F Sat Sun
daytme 15 15 20 the new & easy
, FRSTIN 0502 0622 0622 way to pay for
Townhill Park oo 2043 2243 2243

your bus journeys

retail therapy
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all our buses
. have next stop
Townhil Hedge End Hop on City Red 8 announcements
General J;o Qezto tlhe blg and diSp|Gys oo
Hospital Midanb West ainsbury’'s an .
) iganbury End M&S superstores, so you'll always
Shirley . plus Currys PC World, know when to
lFame Pets At Home get off the bus
City Centre and others.
M-F Sat Sun
daytme 30 30 60
General FIRSTIN 0728 0758 0828
Hospital LASTBACK 1825 1824 1824
Hedge End FRSTIN 0615 0645 0745 0 U
rail station LASTBACK 1926 1926 1856

buy any ticket on board with
your contactless card

or device
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it's so easy to
get around with

& cityred
SHOP WORK LEARN PLAY

download the
First Bus App to
plan journeys and
buy tickets all in
one place

open to the right 5%

for a map of our bus routes all
over the city, and where you can
get on and off in the city centre

& open to the left

to see how often each route runs
and first and last buses

@& App Store

= SOULENT RANCERS

Woolston
q Bursledon
City Centre S—————— /

><5 M-F Sat Sun

20 30 30

Welcome to this guide
to getting about
Southampton using the

City Red bus network. It makes a
lot of sense using the bus to get
about, and it's certainly better for
our great city - less congestion and
better air quality for everyone,
with fewer cars clogging up the
city streets.

daytime

buses towards
Fareham, Gosport &
& Portsmouth

times | q
firstbus.co.uk/portsmouth ™ PRER
First bus app N N

Our buses are smart and
comfortable and all have free WiFi,
SO you can stay connected on the
move.

Use tap on, tap off to always get
the best value fare, using your
contactless card

\Hn ultra low
emission engines:

J .
. a
We love our city !

and believe in doing all
we can to keep the air
we breathe as clean
as possible. That's why all
our buses in the city conform to
the most stringent low-emission
standards for buses
(Euro 6).



